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INFORMATION 
 
NO. 36 07.11.2009  

 
 
  
Artistic Cycling  
Pairs Women – Basic Round 
 

            Estab. Pt.       Ext. Pt. 

 

  1 Schultheis, Katrin GER 157,20 150,75 

 Sprinkmeier, Sandra 

  2 Thürmer, Julia GER 156,40 144,88 

 Thürmer, Nadja 

  3 Petrickova, Andrea CZE 133,40 110,51 

 Valesova, Iva 

  4 Bommeli, Nina SUI 129,10 108,73 

 Morf, Barbara 

  5 Hammerschmidt, Fabienne SUI 107,10 98,99 

 Schmid , Rebekka 

  6 Gasser, Nadine AUT 112,30 80,41 

 Puhr, Darinka 

  7 Lang, Katharina AUT 98,40 64,56 

 Längle, Janine 

  8 Bovendaerde, Maya BEL 97,60 62,37 

 Bovendaerde, Tatika 

  9 Kuan, Sok In MAC 63,50 56,56 

 Kuan, Sok Mui 

 10 Mui , Ho Yee HKG 72,40 52,02 

 Wong, Man Yin 

 11 Heytsi, Kristina UKR 58,80 46,52 

 Lendel, Liviya 

 12 Balogh, Vivien HUN 60,50 45,85 

 Gregor, Fanni 

 13 Buzer, Nicolett HUN 75,90 41,53 

 Szakaly, Kinga 

 14 Raadschelders, Kelly NED 57,40 41,06 

 Schrooten, Brenda 

 15 Choi, Weng Ian MAC 46,70 36,54 

 Vong, Chi Kei 
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NR. 45 07.11.2009  

 
 
  
  

Artistic Cycling  
Pairs Women - Final 
            Esteb. Points    exten. Points 
 

  1 Schultheis, Katrin GER 157,20 150,74 

 Sprinkmeier, Sandra 

 

  2 Thürmer, Julia GER 156,40 133,14 

 Thürmer, Nadja 

 

  3 Bommeli, Nina SUI 129,10 119,63  

 Morf, Barbara 

 

  4 Petrickova, Andrea CZE 133,40 109,69  

 Valesova, Iva 
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NR. 42 07.11.2009  

 

 

  

  

Artistic Cycling  - Single Men 
Basic Round 
    Esteb. Points    exten. Points

               
  1 Schnabel, David GER  201,00 196,96

  2 Blab, Florian GER  200,50 189,47

  3 Wong Hang Cheong MAC  171,60 157,48

  4 Yu Sum Yee Samuel HKG  164,20 149,02

  5 Augsburger Mario SUI  155,00 142,97

  6 Pisek Ludvik CZE  160,40 137,09

  7 Rozboril Tomas CZE  147,50 136,79

  8 Burri Lukas SUI  141,90 126,92

  9 Klein Patrick FRA  153,20 125,29

 10 Allgäuer Fabian AUT  133,30 118,12

 11 Ip Hin Bon HKG  138,70 113,39

 12 Szczechura Michael POL  139,60 112,43

 13 Rieb Maxime FRA  136,30 105,87

 14 Schön Martin HUN  110,10 100,00

 15 Giorgio Marco ITA  128,00 97,44 

 16 Kochi Roland UKR  95,80 83,09 

 17 Ashida Shiro JPN  116,60 78,45 

 18 Lei Fai MAC  86,00 74,94 

 19 Chermak Daniel AUS  91,80 66,57 

 20 Paroczi Lenard HUN  82,80 64,96 

 21 Kovach Isthvan UKR  75,30 63,24 

 22 Zukifli Mohd Danial MAS  68,00 50,72 

 23 Abd Rahman Amirul Safuan MAS  52,60 47,89 

 24 Shibayama Kosuke JPN  59,20 40,04 

  

. 
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NR. 54 08.11.2009  

 

  

 

Artistic Cycling 
Single Men - Final 
    

             Estab. Pt.       Ext. Pt. 

 

   1 Schnabel, David GER 201,00 194,39 

  2 Blab, Florian GER 200,50 177,29 

  3 Yu , Sum Yee Samuel HKG 164,20 148,90  

  4 Wong, Hang Cheong MAC 171,60 140,69  

 

 

 

  

.  
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NR. 53 08.11.2009  

 

 

Artistic Cycling 
Single Women – Basic Round 
                                                               Estab. Pt.       Ext. Pt. 

 
  1 Hein, Corinna GER 180,00 168,06 

  2 Beck, Sandra GER 178,40 160,40 

  3 Boller , Denise AUT 180,50 152,19 

  4 Lebankova, Nikola CZE 158,90 140,12 

  5 Nägele, Angela SUI 151,00 135,89 

  6 Weber, Michaela SUI 154,50 133,05 

  7 Mörth, Melanie AUT 157,80 127,20 

  8 Frybortova, Nicole CZE 153,60 124,65 

  9 Fournier, Adeline FRA 128,50 113,42 

 10 Bovendaerde, Tatika BEL 121,00 106,45 

 11 Schrooten, Jennifer NED 113,20 95,56 

 12 Deschroodere, Kimberly BEL 118,10 94,96 

 13 Rietsch, Odile FRA 123,20 94,32 

 14 Hendrix, Ellen NED 117,20 91,28 

 15 Kuan, Sok Mui MAC 122,00 90,70 

 16 Grozer, Veronika HUN 115,70 83,72 

 17 Lo, Wai Man HKG 93,80 76,38 

 18 Zagyvai, Anita HUN 97,70 70,37 

 19 Lendel, Liviya UKR 64,20 55,76 

 20 Heytsi, Kristina UKR 68,70 54,85 

 21 Vincze, Alica SVK 70,90 52,47 

 22 Wong, Man Yin HKG 67,40 48,47 

 23 Czente, Viktoria SVK 63,20 35,00 

 24 Sato , Nagisa JPN 54,10 31,82 

 25 Vong, Chi Kei MAC 60,90 31,65 

 

 

  

.  
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NR. 55 08.11.2009  

 

  

 

Artistic Cycling 
Single Women 
 

            Estab. Pt.       Ext. Pt. 

 

  1 Hein, Corinna GER 180,00 172,19 

  2 Beck, Sandra GER 177,20 163,35 

  3 Boller , Denise AUT 180,50 154,51 

  4 Lebankova, Nikola CZE 158,90 147,80  
   

 

 

 

  

.  
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NO. 25 06.11.2009  

 
Artistic Cycling 
Pairs  Open – Basic Round 
 

              Est. Points    Exten. Points 
      

 1 Egert, Ann-Kathrin GER 144,70 128,87 

 Rauch, Stephan 

  2 Blümmel, Felix GER 148,00 126,17 

 Blümmel, Florian 

  3 Jost, Beni SUI 129,00 114,31 

 Schmid, Joel 

  4 Allgäuer, Fabian AUT 129,70 110,51 

 Allgäuer, Joachim 

  5 Lo, Ting Hin HKG 123,60 105,15 

 Yu , Sum Yee Samuel 

  6 Ip, Hin Bon HKG 121,00 103,14 

 Yu, Pok Man 

  7 Masek, Jakub CZE 104,70 91,34 

 Siler, Martin 

  8 Frybortova, Nicole CZE 102,80 86,80 

 Rozboril, Tomas 

  9 Rieb , Maxime FRA 100,80 84,18 

 Rietsch, Odile 

 10 Lou, Antonio Jose MAC 82,60 58,08 

 Wong, Hang Cheong 

 11 Devenyi, Balint HUN 89,10 48,25 

 Paroczi, Lenard 

 12 Heytsi, Stepan UKR 67,20 46,61 

 Kovach, Ishtvan 

 13 Abd Rahman, Amirul  Safuan MAS 43,30 31,62 

 Zulkifli, Mohd Danal 
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NO. 28 06.11.2009  

 
 
     
 

Final Four pairs open 

 

 
          Est. Points    Exten. Points 
 

1. Rauch Stefan/Egert Ann-Kathrin  GER  144,70  133,33 

 

2. Bluemel Felix/Bluemel Florian  GER  148,00  124,59 

 

3. Jost Beni / Schmid Joel   SUI  129,00  115,70 

 

4. Allgaeuer Joachim/Allgaeuer Fabian  AUT  129,70  109,27 
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NO. 27 06.11.2009  

 
 
 
 
      ACT 4  Women – Basic Round 

 

            Est. Points    Exten. Points 

              

  1 Dieterle, Manuela GER 199,20 184,28 

 Gaißer, Katja 

 Rudolf, Ines 

 Rudolf, Simone 

  2 Hagen, Kathrin AUT 200,50 183,00 

 Melbinger, Melanie 

 Melbinger, Silke 

 Schwar, Martina 

  3 Gollmann, Anja SUI 186,20 158,75 

 Keller, Andrea 

 Stiefel, Maura 

 Willener, Nora 

  4 Balogh, Vivien HUN 152,50 99,39 

 Buzer, Nicolett 

 Megyesi, Dora 

 Szakaly, Kinga 

  5 Czente, Viktoria SVK 168,30 90,02 

 Lengyel, Krisztina 

 Szabo, Dora 

 Vincze, Alica 
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NO. 38 07.11.2009  

 
 
 
ACT 4 Women - Final 

 

 
  1 Dieterle, Manuela GER 199,20 185,19 

 Gaißer, Katja 

 Rudolf, Ines 

 Rudolf, Simone 

  2 Hagen, Kathrin AUT 200,50 182,36 

 Melbinger, Melanie 

 Melbinger, Silke 

 Schwar, Martina 

  3 Gollmann, Anja SUI 186,20 167,09  

 Keller, Andrea 

 Stiefel, Maura 

 Willener, Nora 

  4 Balogh, Vivien HUN 152,50 86,49  

 Buzer, Nicolett 

 Megyesi, Dora 

 Szakaly, Kinga 

 
  
  

 


